Wild Mountain - Women Alpine Results

GS Place

Total
2
7
7
10
8

*not enough athletes to qualify
*not enough athletes to qualify
*not enough athletes to qualify
*not enough athletes to qualify
*not enough athletes to qualify

Team SL Place
NMU 1 1
UMD 2 5
UMNTC 3 4
UWMAD 4 6
MITU 5 3
STO - 2
CsS
usD
ARCC
ISU
MAC
Slalom
Pl Bib Class
1 429 A
2 232 A
3 233 A
4 389 A
5 202 A
Giant Slalom
Pl Bib Class
1 429 A
2 292 A
3 249 A
4 234 A
5 202 A

Team
CSS
NMU
NMU
NMU
usD

Team
CSS
UMNTC
STO
NMU
usD

PP Tiebreaker

84
85

Name

Ashley Winberg
Reagan Olli
Ainsley Kirk

Ella Wichert
Katie Brust

Name

Ashley Winberg
Kendra Winberg
Kate Young
Jacey Johnson
Katie Brust

Place
1

u b WN

Run1l

31.20(3)
30.94 (1)
32.15 (4)
32.55 (5)
33.18 (9)

Run1l

24.76 (1)
25.12 (2)
25.61 (4)
25.48 (3)
25.93 (6)

Run 2

29.22 (1)
30.51 (2)
30.98 (3)
32.63 (6)
32.33 (4)

Run 2
23.43 (4)
23.12 (1)
23.50 (5)
24.11 (14)
23.73 (6)

Result

1:00.42 (1)
1:01.45 (2)
1:03.13 (3)
1:05.18 (4)
1:05.51 (5)

Result

48.19 (1)
48.24 (2)
49.11 (3)
49.59 (4)
49.66 (5)



